Day One (14™ February 2019)

Time

08:30am

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:30pm

13:15pm

14:30

15:00

16:00

17:00pm

Activity

Registration and Coffee

Ice-breaker

Introduction — When is a review systematic?

The place of systematic reviews in evidence-
based practice - different study types/ hierarchy

of evidence

Example of systematic review

Coffee

Formulating the research question

Lunch

Interactive session — Research question

coffee

Search strategies - Electronic databases &
BOOLEAN operators

Hands on session:
Searching electronic data bases

End of day

B325

B325

B325

B325

B224 (n=27)
B325

Studland house
computer room —
S102

Studland house
computer room —
S102

VH

EvT

students

VH
EvT

CD

CD



Day Two (15" February 2019)

09:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:30

16:30pm

Reference management and citing in your
work

Coffee

Designing a protocol

Interactive session — designing a protocol

Lunch

Critical appraisal

Interactive session

Data extraction

End of day

Studland house
computer room —
S102

B321

B226
B321

B226

B226
B321

B226

CD

VH

VH
EvT

EVT

EVT
VH

VH



Day Three (12" April 2019)

Time

08:30am

09:00

10:45
11:15

12:30pm

13:15pm

14:30

15:00

16:30pm

17:00pm

Activity

Registration and Coffee

Reflecting on the process so far — sharing of
examples

Coffee

Bringing your data together — principles of
evidence synthesis

Lunch

Qualitative data synthesis
Or

Quantitative data synthesis

coffee

Interactive session — data synthesis

Analytical writing

End of day

EB202

EB202

EBC202

EBC203

EBC202

EBC203

EB202

EvT
VH
students

EvT
VH

EvT

SD
VH

EvT

SD
VH



