Day One (14th February 2019)

Time	Activity		
08:30am	Registration and Coffee		
09:00	Ice-breaker	B325	
09:30	Introduction – When is a review systematic? The place of systematic reviews in evidence-based practice - different study types/ hierarchy of evidence	B325	VH EvT
10:30	Example of systematic review	B325	students
11:00	Coffee		
11:30	Formulating the research question	B325	
12:30pm	Lunch		
13:15pm	Interactive session – Research question	B224 (n=27) B325	VH EvT
14:30	coffee		
15:00	Search strategies - Electronic databases & BOOLEAN operators	Studland house computer room – S102	CD
16:00	Hands on session: Searching electronic data bases	Studland house computer room – S102	CD
17:00pm	End of day		

Day Two (15th February 2019)

Time	Activity		
09:00	Reference management and citing in your work	Studland house computer room – S102	CD
10:30	Coffee		
11:00	Designing a protocol	B321	VH
11:30	Interactive session – designing a protocol	B226 B321	VH EvT
13:00	Lunch		
13:30	Critical appraisal	B226	EVT
14:00	Interactive session	B226 B321	EVT VH
15:30	Data extraction	B226	VH
16:30pm	End of day		

Day Three (12th April 2019)

Time	Activity		
08:30am	Registration and Coffee		
09:00	Reflecting on the process so far – sharing of examples	EB202	EvT VH students
10:45	Coffee		
11:15	Bringing your data together – principles of evidence synthesis	EB202	EvT VH
12:30pm	Lunch		
13:15pm	Qualitative data synthesis Or	EBC202	EvT
	Quantitative data synthesis	EBC203	SD VH
14:30	coffee		
15:00	Interactive session – data synthesis	EBC202 EBC203	EvT SD VH
16:30pm	Analytical writing	EB202	
17:00pm	End of day		